
www.osram-os.com

Light is OSRAM

Product Discontinuation (acc. JEDEC J-STD-048) 1-Mar-2018

OS-PD-2018-025

Last order: 

Last delivery: 

Reason:

Please direct your feedback to your local Sales office.

2-Sep-2018

1-Mar-2019

Consolidation Product Portfolio 

OSRAM Opto Semiconductors

GmbH

Leibnizstrasse 4

D-93055 Regensburg page 1 / 1 Mar 2018



Device Ordering Code Function Brand Device
Datasheet 

Ordering Code
Function Brand

GW JDSRS1.EC-FSFU-5U8X-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6481 LED DURIS E5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R33 Q65112A4651 LED DURIS E5

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5C7E-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6491 LED DURIS E5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-R33 Q65112A3747 LED DURIS E5

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5F7G-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6490 LED DURIS E5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R33 Q65112A4636 LED DURIS E5

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5H7I-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6503 LED DURIS E5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R33 Q65112A4652 LED DURIS E5

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5L7N-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6502 LED DURIS E5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-R33 Q65112A3743 LED DURIS E5

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5O8Q-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6501 LED DURIS E5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-R33 Q65112A3745 LED DURIS E5

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5R8T-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6489 LED DURIS E5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-R33 Q65112A3734 LED DURIS E5

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5U8X-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6480 LED DURIS E5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R33 Q65112A4651 LED DURIS E5

GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5C7E-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6488 LED DURIS E5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-R33 Q65112A3747 LED DURIS E5

GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5F7G-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6487 LED DURIS E5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R33 Q65112A4636 LED DURIS E5

GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5H7I-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6500 LED DURIS E5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R33 Q65112A4652 LED DURIS E5

GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5L7N-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6499 LED DURIS E5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-R33 Q65112A3743 LED DURIS E5

GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5O8Q-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6498 LED DURIS E5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-R33 Q65112A3745 LED DURIS E5

GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5R8T-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6486 LED DURIS E5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-R33 Q65112A3734 LED DURIS E5

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTFU-6P7P-L2M2-120-R18-XX Q65112A1372 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5O8Q-L1N2-120-R33 Q65111A7052 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6M7N-L1M1-120-R33-SC Q65111A7065 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6P7Q-L1M2-120-R18 Q65111A7743 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6S7S-1-120-R18-XX Q65111A7269 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6S7S-L2M2-120-R18-XX Q65112A1584 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6S7T-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6878 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6V7W-L1N2-120-R18-XX Q65111A8614 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FU-6M7N-L1N2-120-R33-XX Q65111A9219 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FU-6S7T-L1N2-120-R33-XX Q65111A9218 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGP-6M-L2M2-120-R18-XX Q65112A1374 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5O8Q-L1N2-R18-SI-M-XX Q65111A7365 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5U8X-1-120-R18 Q65111A9785 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6D7E-L1N2-120-R18-XX Q65111A9809 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6M-L1N2-120-R18-XX Q65111A9336 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6M7N-L1M2-120-R18 Q65111A7742 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6S7T-L1N2-120-R18-XX Q65111A9807 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-GP-6M7N-L1N2-120-R33-XX Q65112A0113 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-GP-6M7N-L1N2-R18-XX Q65111A9732 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-GPGQ-6L7N-L1M1-120-R18-XX Q65112A2434 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSRS1.EC-GPGR-5L7N-1-120-R18-XX Q65111A9822 LED DURIS E5 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to standard Q#.
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PD-2018-025

Name: Discontinuation due to Consolidation of Product Portfolio

Release Date: 2/28/2018

Last Order: 9/2/2018

Last Delivery: 3/1/2019

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65111A6480 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5U8X-L1N2 Q65112A4651 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R33GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5U8X-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSTS2.

Q65111A6481 GW JDSRS1.EC-FSFU-5U8X-L1N2 Q65112A4651 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R33GW JDSRS1.EC-FSFU-5U8X-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSTS2.

Q65111A6486 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5R8T-L1N2 Q65112A3734 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-R33GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5R8T-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSTS2.

Q65111A6487 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5E8G-L1N2 Q65112A4636 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R33GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5F7G-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSTS2.

Q65111A6488 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5C8E-L1N2 Q65112A3747 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-R33GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5C7E-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSTS2.

Q65111A6489 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5R8T-L1N2 Q65112A3734 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-R33GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5R8T-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSTS2.

Q65111A6490 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5E8G-L1N2 Q65112A4636 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R33GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5F7G-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSTS2.

Q65111A6491 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5C8E-L1N2 Q65112A3747 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-R33GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5C7E-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSTS2.

Q65111A6498 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5O8Q-L1N2 Q65112A3745 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-R33GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5O8Q-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSTS2.

Q65111A6499 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5L7N-L1N2 Q65112A3743 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-R33GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5L7N-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSTS2.

Q65111A6500 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5H7I-L1N2 Q65112A4652 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R33GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5H7I-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSTS2.

Q65111A6501 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5O8Q-L1N2 Q65112A3745 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-R33GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5O8Q-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSTS2.

Q65111A6502 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5L7N-L1N2 Q65112A3743 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-R33GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5L7N-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSTS2.

Q65111A6503 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5H7I-L1N2 Q65112A4652 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R33GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5H7I-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSTS2.

Q65111A6878 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6S7T-L1N2 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6S7T-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65111A7052 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5O8Q-L1N2- No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5O8Q-L1N2-120-R33GW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65111A7065 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6M7N-L1M1- No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6M7N-L1M1-120-R33-GW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65111A7269 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6S7S-1-XX No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6S7S-1-120-R18-XXGW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65111A7365 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5O8Q-L1N2- No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5O8Q-L1N2-R18-SI-MGW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65111A7742 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6M7N-L1M2 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6M7N-L1M2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65111A7743 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6P7Q-L1M2 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6P7Q-L1M2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65111A8614 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6V7W-L1N2- No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6V7W-L1N2-120-R18-GW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65111A9218 GW JDSRS1.EC-FU-6S7T-L1N2-XX No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FU-6S7T-L1N2-120-R33-XXGW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65111A9219 GW JDSRS1.EC-FU-6M7N-L1N2-XX No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FU-6M7N-L1N2-120-R33-XXGW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65111A9336 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6M-L1N2-XX No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6M-L1N2-120-R18-XXGW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65111A9732 GW JDSRS1.EC-GP-6M7N-L1N2-XX No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-GP-6M7N-L1N2-R18-XXGW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65111A9785 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5U8X-1 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5U8X-1-120-R18GW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65111A9807 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6S7T-L1N2- No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6S7T-L1N2-120-R18-GW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65111A9809 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6D7E-L1N2- No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6D7E-L1N2-120-R18-GW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65111A9822 GW JDSRS1.EC-GPGR-5L7N-1-XX No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-GPGR-5L7N-1-120-R18-XXGW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65112A0113 GW JDSRS1.EC-GP-6M7N-L1N2-L-X No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-GP-6M7N-L1N2-120-R33-XXGW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65112A1372 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTFU-6P7P-L2M2-X No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FTFU-6P7P-L2M2-120-R18-GW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 
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QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65112A1374 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FUGP-6M-L2M2-120-R18-XXGW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65112A1584 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6S7S-L2M2- No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6S7S-L2M2-120-R18-GW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 

Q65112A2434 No direct Q# replacement. Please refer to stanGW JDSRS1.EC-GPGQ-6L7N-L1M1-120-R18-GW JDSRS1 No direct Q# 
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LTB QNbr_Discont QNbrDesc_Discont Products.QNbrDesc_Z1 QNbr_Replace QNbrDesc_Replace

02-Sep-18 Q65111A6481 GW JDSRS1.EC-FSFU-5U8X-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FSFU-5U8X-L1N2 Q65112A4651 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R33

02-Sep-18 Q65111A6491 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5C7E-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5C8E-L1N2 Q65112A3747 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-R33

02-Sep-18 Q65111A6490 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5F7G-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5E8G-L1N2 Q65112A4636 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R33

02-Sep-18 Q65111A6503 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5H7I-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5H7I-L1N2 Q65112A4652 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R33

02-Sep-18 Q65111A6502 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5L7N-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5L7N-L1N2 Q65112A3743 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-R33

02-Sep-18 Q65111A6501 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5O8Q-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5O8Q-L1N2 Q65112A3745 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-R33

02-Sep-18 Q65111A6489 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5R8T-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5R8T-L1N2 Q65112A3734 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-R33

02-Sep-18 Q65111A6480 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5U8X-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5U8X-L1N2 Q65112A4651 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R33

02-Sep-18 Q65111A6488 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5C7E-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5C8E-L1N2 Q65112A3747 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-R33

02-Sep-18 Q65111A6487 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5F7G-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5E8G-L1N2 Q65112A4636 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R33

02-Sep-18 Q65111A6500 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5H7I-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5H7I-L1N2 Q65112A4652 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R33

02-Sep-18 Q65111A6499 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5L7N-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5L7N-L1N2 Q65112A3743 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-R33

02-Sep-18 Q65111A6498 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5O8Q-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5O8Q-L1N2 Q65112A3745 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-R33

02-Sep-18 Q65111A6486 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5R8T-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5R8T-L1N2 Q65112A3734 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-R33

02-Sep-18 Q65112A1372 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTFU-6P7P-L2M2-120-R18-XX GW JDSRS1.EC-FTFU-6P7P-L2M2-XX No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65111A7052 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5O8Q-L1N2-120-R33 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5O8Q-L1N2-L No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65111A7065 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6M7N-L1M1-120-R33-SC GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6M7N-L1M1-SC No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65111A7743 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6P7Q-L1M2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6P7Q-L1M2 No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65111A7269 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6S7S-1-120-R18-XX GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6S7S-1-XX No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65112A1584 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6S7S-L2M2-120-R18-XX GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6S7S-L2M2-XX No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65111A6878 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6S7T-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6S7T-L1N2 No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65111A8614 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6V7W-L1N2-120-R18-XX GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-6V7W-L1N2-XX No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65111A9219 GW JDSRS1.EC-FU-6M7N-L1N2-120-R33-XX GW JDSRS1.EC-FU-6M7N-L1N2-XX No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65111A9218 GW JDSRS1.EC-FU-6S7T-L1N2-120-R33-XX GW JDSRS1.EC-FU-6S7T-L1N2-XX No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65112A1374 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGP-6M-L2M2-120-R18-XX No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65111A7365 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5O8Q-L1N2-R18-SI-M-XX GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5O8Q-L1N2-SI-M-XX No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65111A9785 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5U8X-1-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5U8X-1 No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65111A9809 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6D7E-L1N2-120-R18-XX GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6D7E-L1N2-XX No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65111A9336 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6M-L1N2-120-R18-XX GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6M-L1N2-XX No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65111A7742 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6M7N-L1M2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6M7N-L1M2 No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65111A9807 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6S7T-L1N2-120-R18-XX GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-6S7T-L1N2-XX No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65112A0113 GW JDSRS1.EC-GP-6M7N-L1N2-120-R33-XX GW JDSRS1.EC-GP-6M7N-L1N2-L-XX No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std



02-Sep-18 Q65111A9732 GW JDSRS1.EC-GP-6M7N-L1N2-R18-XX GW JDSRS1.EC-GP-6M7N-L1N2-XX No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65112A2434 GW JDSRS1.EC-GPGQ-6L7N-L1M1-120-R18-XX No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std

02-Sep-18 Q65111A9822 GW JDSRS1.EC-GPGR-5L7N-1-120-R18-XX GW JDSRS1.EC-GPGR-5L7N-1-XX No direct Q# repl. Please refer to std


